Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
◇ Part number system
・ Standard
・ FK, TG series with øD ≧ 12.5mm
*1: Bi-poler
*2: If part number exceeds 12 figures, voltage code is
abbreviated as follows,
 0J →J, 1A→A, 1C→C, 1E→E, 1V→V, 1H→H

Size 6.3 x 7.7
10
 Explanation of part numbers
3R3
10-Nov-23
1500 152
1800 182
2200 222
680 681
820 821
3300 332
4700 472
6800
S（85℃ 1000 to 2000 h)
Taping code
1 figure
Size code
0 to 2 figures3 figures
400 2G
2E
TCU (125 ℃ 3000 h)
TQ (125 ℃ 2000 h)
TK
TP
TC
TC
TQ
250
350
2R2
HD (105 ℃ 5000 h) 6R86.8HD
HB*1
HCHC (105 ℃ 3000 to 5000 h)
2V 68
56 560
0G
160 2C
HA
HB 6.3 0J*2(J) 2.2
HA (105 ℃ 1000 h)
HB (105 ℃ 2000 h)
øD x L
(mm)
FKS series with other sizes
Q
P
80
1V*2(V)
1A*1(A) 3.3
S series with bipolar
FK, FT series with 5000h life
S, HB series with 5.4 L
S, HA series with miniaturization
1C*2(C)
1E*2(E)
4.7 4R7
R
U
X10
16
25
4 1
470
47
FP (105 ℃ 2000 h）
FH (105 ℃ 7000 to 10000 h)
TK (125 ℃ 2000 to 3000 h)
TP (125 ℃ 2000 to 3000 h)
TC (125 ℃ 2000 to 3000 h)
Capacitance
codeSeries
122
120 121